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Model 

12M53 
12T43 

12M43 

12T43 

Option 
Code 
1SZ 
PCK 
PCM 
PCN 

rcr 

PCW 

PCX 

PDE 

PDF 

PDN 
ULV 

WGQ 
Z82 
ZST 
ZTR 

 
2WD WT Crew Cab Long Box 

4WD WT Crew Cab Short Box  

4WD WT Crew Cab Long Box  

Description 
Custom Special Edition Savings 
Luxury Package 
LT Convenience Package 
WT Convenience Package 
Cu�k.im Spedal [diliori 
Safety Package {LT) 
Safety Package {Z71) 
WT Appearance Package 
WT Appearance Package (&LWN) 
ZR2 Dusk Special Edition 
ZR2 Midnight Special Edition 
Z71 Midnight Edition 
ZR2 Bison 
Redline Special Edition 
Trailering Equipment Package 
RST Special Edition 
271 Trail Runner Special Edition 

2020 Chevrolet Colorado 

2020 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE 

List 
Price 

$28,700.00 
$29,000.00 

$31,700.00 

$32,600.00 

EFFECTIVE July 22, 2019 

Base Model Prices 

•·

Additional 

List 
Price 

($500.00) 
$1,080.00 

$685.00 
$530.00 

$2,0�0.00 
$690.00 
$395.00 
$435.00 
$235.00 

$3,215.00 
$3,215.00 
$2,995.00 
$5,750.00 
$2,680.00 

$250.00 
$2,995.00 
$2,990.00 

Option Code Description 
List 
Price 

Additional Dealer Installed Options: 
SJY Soft Rollup Tonneau 

Cover• Trifold 
5K2 Door Decal Package 
5VI Removable Cargo Rings 
5VQ Bed liner w/ Storage 

Compartments 
5W7 Performance Air Intake 
62G Accent Lighting 
E25 5" Rectangular Chrome 

Assist Steps 
PCI Premium Interior Package 
PCR Bed Guard Package 
PCU Premium Protection 

Package 
PCV Performance Skid Plate 

$595.00 

$295.00 
$125.00 
$425.00 

$675.00 
$365.00 
$700.00 

$750.00 
$165.00 
$495.00 

$375.00 
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DFC 

$1,095.00 
$1,095.00 

$1,095.00 

$1,095.00 

Model Description 

4WD WT Ext Cab Long Box
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Cars, Crossovers, SUV's and Trucks 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-44 

Bid Term: 12/15/17 - 12/14/18 Extended 12/14/19 
Extended to 9/14/20 
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Package 

PCY Sports Appearance $350.00 
Package 

POG Power Package $1,850.00 
PDH Interior Protection $260.00 

Package 
PDR Tonneau and Step $1,095.00 

Package 
RBS Illuminated Black Bowtie $435.00 

Emblem 
ROI Keyless Entry Keypad $155.00 

RIA Premium Front & Rear $210.00 
Floor Liners 

RVP Off-Road Rocker Assist $700.00 
Steps

RVS 5" Black Rectangular $700.00 
Assist Steps 

RWK Black Body Side Molding $335,00 

RZB Chevrolet Lettered Grille $495.00 

SOY Perimeter Bed Lighting Kit $270.00 

S3U Front Fog Lamp Kit $435.00 

S3X Off-road Lights $1,195.00 

SAS Spare T ire Carrier $615.00 

SBY Off-road Sport Bar $1,145.00 

SE6 18" Polished 5 Spoke $2,395.00 
Wheels 

SFS Wheel Flares $370.00 

SFE Wheel Locks $75.00 

SG1 Black Bowtie Emblem Pkg $220.00 

SKY 18" Gloss Black Wheel $2,395.00 

SMG Black Colorado Emblem $140.00 

SMY 17" Black Painted Wheels $2,095.00 

VAT Body Color Grille $595.00 
VAV Front & Rear Premium All $170.00 

Weather Mats 
VBR Bed Mat $145.00 

VPB Vinyl Tonneau Cover w $535.00 
Integrated Support Bows 

VQK Front & Rear Molded $180.00 
Splash Guards 

VQY Chrome Recovery Hooks $210.00 

VQZ Polished Exhaust Tip $135.00 

VUK Tailgate Liner S80.00 

♦ vuz Diesel Exhaust Tip $395.00 
Relocation Kit 

vzx Bedliner $355.00 

WBC Cat-Back Performance $1,295.00 
Exhaust Upgrade System 

Audio/ Navigation Equipment 

IOU Chevrolet Infotainment $495.00 
System with 8" Diagonal 
Color Touch & Navigation 

UE1 OnStar $175.00 

UQA Premium Audio System $500.00 

Engine/Transmission Equipment: 
LGZ Engine, 3.6L DI DOHC V6 &MST $1,485.00 

VVT 
LWN 2.8L Duramax Turbo- 4ZR $3,500.00 

Diesel 

LWN 2.8L Duramax Turbo- 4LT/4Z7 $3,730.00 
Diesel 

LWN 2.8L Duramax Turbo- 4WT $4,505.00 
Diesel Crew 

LWN 2,8L Duramax Turbo- 2LT $4,965.00 
Diesel 

LWN 2.8L Duramax Turbo- 4WT $5,740.00 
Diesel Ext 

Exterior: 
CGN Spray-on Bedliner $475.00 

VK3 Front License Plate $40.00 
Bracket 

Interior: 
ATZ Rear Seat Delete ($240.00) 

H2U Jet Black Leather $950.00 
Appointed Front Seats 

HH3 Jet Black Leather $950.00 
Appointed Front Seats 

KA1 Heated Front Seats $700.00 

Mechanical: 
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G80 Auto Locking Rear $325.00 

Differential 
JL 1 Trailer Brake Controller $230.00 
KOS Engine Block Heater $100.00 
NY7 Transfer Case Shield $75.00 
UD7 Rear Park Assist $295.00 

Paint: 
G16 Crush $395.00 
GD1 Kinetic Blue Metallic $395.00 
GPJ Cajun Red Tintcoat $495.00 

SEO Options: 

5H1 Key Equipment, Two $20.00 
Additional Keys 

8E1 Fuel, Additional 3 Gallons $18.00 
8S3 Back-up Alarm $120.00 
8X1 Label, Fasten Seat Belts $4.00 
SFW Back-up Alarm Calibration $50.00 
TGK Special Paint $425.00 

Wheels/Tires: 

RCV 18" Dark Argent Metallic $1,000.00 
Cast Aluminum Wheels 

.. REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND OPTION AVAILABILITY AND APPLICATION .. 

(a) Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of sale bulletin. 

(b} 0/H Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has paid, incurred or agreed to pay thereon. 

(c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state and local taxes, and license and registration fees. 

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF GENERAL MOTORS 

♦ Revised July 22, 2019 2020 Chevrolet Colorado 

ANY UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS IS PROHIBITED AND SUBJECT TO PROSECUTION! 
© 2009 GENERAL MOTORS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 
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