2020 Chevrolet Colorado

2020 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE July 22, 2019

Base Model Prices

Model	Model Description	List Price	DFC
	ND WT Ext Cab Long Box ND WT Crew Cab Long Box	\$28,700.00 \$29,000.00	\$1,095.00 \$1,095.00
12M43 4V	VD WT Crew Cab Short Box	\$31,700.00	\$1,095.00
12T43 4V	VD WT Crew Cab Long Box	\$32,600.00	\$1,095.00

ψ.

Option		List
Code	Description	Price
1SZ	Custom Special Edition Savings	(\$500.00)
PCK	Luxury Package	\$1,080.00
PCM	LT Convenience Package	\$685.00
PCN	WT Convenience Package	\$530.00
rcr	Custom Special Edition	\$2,050.00
PCW	Safety Package (LT)	\$690.00
	Safety Package (Z71)	\$395.00
PCX	WT Appearance Package	\$435.00
	WT Appearance Package (&LWN)	\$235.00
PDE	ZR2 Dusk Special Edition	\$3,215.00
PDF	ZR2 Midnight Special Edition	\$3,215.00
PDN	Z71 Midnight Edition	\$2,995.00
ULV	ZR2 Bison	\$5,750.00
WGQ	Redline Special Edition	\$2,680.00
Z82	Trailering Equipment Package	\$250.00
ZST	RST Special Edition	\$2,995.00
ZTR	Z71 Trail Runner Special Edition	\$2,990.00

Additional

Option Code	Description	List Price
Additional Dealer Installed Options	•	FILE
5JY	Soft Rollup Tonneau Cover - Trifold	\$595.00
5K2	Door Decal Package	\$295.00
5VI	Removable Cargo Rings	\$125.00
5VQ	Bedliner w/ Storage Compartments	\$425.00
5W7	Performance Air Intake	\$675.00
62G	Accent Lighting	\$365.00
E25	5" Rectangular Chrome Assist Steps	\$700.00
PC1	Premium Interior Package	\$750.00
PCR	Bed Guard Package	\$165.00
PCU	Premium Protection Package Bid Term: 12/1	\$495.00 15/17 - 12/14/18 Extended 12/14/19
PCV	Performance Skid Plate	Extended to 9\$345200

72019 Https://www.autopar	iners.nevapps/pricing/Schedu	iles/Report.a	aspx?q=RGi2ax	Mpb25JRL
PCY	Package Sports Appearance		\$350.00	
55.0	Package		64.050.00	
PDG PDH	Power Package Interior Protection		\$1,850.00 \$260.00	
PDR	Package Tonneau and Step Package		\$1,095.00	
R88	Illuminated Black Bowtie Emblem		\$435.00	
RDI	Keyless Entry Keypad		\$155.00	
RIA	Premium Front & Rear		\$210.00	
	Floor Liners Off-Road Rocker Assist		\$700.00	
RVP	Steps			
RVS	5" Black Rectangular Assist Steps		\$700.00	
RWK	Black Body Side Molding		\$335.00	
RZB	Chevrolet Lettered Grille		\$495.00	
S0Y	Perimeter Bed Lighting Kit		\$270.00	
S3U	Front Fog Lamp Kit		\$435.00	
S3X	Off-road Lights		\$1,195.00	
SAS	Spare Tire Carrier		\$615.00	
SBY	Off-road Sport Bar		\$1,145.00	
SE6	18" Polished 5 Spoke Wheels		\$2,395.00	
SF5	Wheel Flares		\$370.00	
SFE	Wheel Locks		\$75.00	
SG1	Black Bowtie Emblem Pkg		\$220.00	
SKY	18" Gloss Black Wheel		\$2,395.00	
SMG	Black Colorado Emblem		\$140.00	
SMY	17" Black Painted Wheels		\$2,095.00	
VAT	Body Color Grille		\$595.00	
	Front & Rear Premium All		\$170.00	
VAV VBR	Weather Mats Bed Mat		\$170.00	
VPB	Vinyl Tonneau Cover w		\$535.00	
VQK	Integrated Support Bows Front & Rear Molded		\$180.00	
VQY	Splash Guards Chrome Recovery Hooks		\$210.00	
VQZ	Polished Exhaust Tip		\$135.00	
VUK	Tailgate Liner		\$80.00	
• VUZ	Diesel Exhaust Tip Relocation Kit		\$395.00	
VZX	Bedliner		\$355.00	
WBC	Cat-Back Performance Exhaust Upgrade System		\$1,295.00	
Audio / Navigation Equipment	5		5440	
lon	Chevrolet Infotainment System with 8" Diagonal Color Touch & Navigation		\$495.00	
UE1	OnStar		\$175.00	
UQA	Premium Audio System		\$500.00	
Engine/Transmission Equipment:				
LGZ	Engine, 3.6L DI DOHC V6 VVT	&M5T	\$1,485.00	
LWN	2.8L Duramax Turbo- Diesel	4ZR	\$3,500.00	
LWN	2.8L Duramax Turbo- Diesel	4LT/4Z7	\$3,730.00	
LWN	2.8L Duramax Turbo- Diesel	4WT Crew	\$4,505.00	
LWN	2.8L Duramax Turbo- Diesel	2LT	\$4,965.00	
LWN	2.8L Duramax Turbo- Diesel	4WT Ext	\$5,740.00	
Exterior:				
CGN VK3	Spray-on Bedliner Front License Plate		\$475.00 \$40.00	
	Bracket			
Interior:				
ATZ	Rear Seat Delete		(\$240.00)	
H2U	Jet Black Leather Appointed Front Seats		\$950.00	
HH3	Jet Black Leather Appointed Front Seats		\$950.00	
KA1	Heated Front Seats Rid Term: 12	/15/17 - 12/	\$700.00 114/18 Extended	12/14/10
Mechanical:	Did Telill. 12		to 9/14/20	12/17/13
		LALEHUEU	10 3/ 14/2U	

	•	11 1 3 : ::::===:::op::::	
	G80	Auto Locking Rear Differential	\$325.00
	JL1	Trailer Brake Controller	\$230.00
	K05	Engine Block Heater	\$100.00
	NY7	Transfer Case Shield	\$75.00
	UD7	Rear Park Assist	\$295.00
Paint:			
	G16	Crush	\$395.00
	GD1	Kinetic Blue Metallic	\$395.00
	GPJ	Cajun Red Tintcoat	\$495.00
SEO Options:		•	
	5H1	Key Equipment, Two Additional Keys	\$20.00
	8E1	Fuel, Additional 3 Gallons	\$18.00
	8\$3	Back-up Alarm	\$120.00
	8X1	Label, Fasten Seat Belts	\$4.00
	SFW	Back-up Alarm Calibration	\$50.00
	TGK	Special Paint	\$425,00
Wheels/Tires:		·	
	RCV	18" Dark Argent Metallic Cast Aluminum Wheels	\$1,000.00

^{**}REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND OPTION AVAILABILITY AND APPLICATION**

- (a) Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of sale bulletin.
- (b) D/H Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has paid, incurred or agreed to pay thereon.
- (c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state and local taxes, and license and registration fees.

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF GENERAL MOTORS

Revised July 22, 2019 2020 Chevrolet Colorado

> ANY UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS IS PROHIBITED AND SUBJECT TO PROSECUTION! © 2009 GENERAL MOTORS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.